


	April 2019

	

	Fields Preparatory Early Learning Center Inc.


	Keep in mind…
· Spring is here… please send in weather appropriate clothing.
· Check KidReports daily for updates, pictures and messages. 
· Please donate tissue boxes, allergy season is here ! 
· All medication must be accompanied by a Medication Administration form. 
· Everyone is to arrive daily no later than 9:30 a.m. 
	



	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Season lesson: Spring
	
	
	Pastel Color Project
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	National library Week
	Plants and Garden
	
	Happy Birthday Noah H.!
	Bunny Art 
	Easter Celebration
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Pajama Day!
	
	Egg Activity
	
	Wear Yellow to School
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Happy Birthday 
Maxson C.
Easter 
	FPELC will be 
CLOSED
Earth Day
	
	Sensory Activity
	
	Show and Share: Bring a Yellow item
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Music and Movement: Bunny Style
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Visit our website: www.fieldspreparatorychildcare.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Feel free to email Mrs.Harrison with questions, comments or concerns at harrisionsabrina11@gmail.com
(443)725-5655 - Main
(443)725-7147 - Fax
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